
2.83

2.88

2.62

2.59

3.01

2.67

 P  
 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 
 C4 

 C4A

 C3 

 O3 
 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2  OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 240(A)

Val 242(A)

Ser 131(A)

Tyr 159(A)

His 160(A)

Gly 161(A)

Gly 299(B)

Asn 136(A)

Glu 207(A)

Met 243(A)

Plp 1267(A)

Lys 267(A)

Gly 132(A)

Thr 133(A)

Thr 300(B)


